
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.01 450 H 09/10/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions Leeds Brighouse 2

37.07 448 H 03/07/22 Halifax Club Gala Huddersfield Halifax 4

37.16 444  24/07/21 Viking Sprints 2021 Leeds  3

37.21 443 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Halifax 2

37.45 434 H 10/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Halifax 2

37.52 432 H 28/01/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Coalville Leicester Ne 2

37.55 431 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Halifax 2

37.63 428 H 18/09/21 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

37.80 422 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Halifax 2

37.93 418 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Halifax 2

37.96 417 F 28/01/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Coalville Leicester Ne 2

37.99 416 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Halifax 2

38.22 408 H 19/12/19 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

38.26 407 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

38.65 395  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

38.91 387  08/06/19 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 3

39.14 380 H 06/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

39.28 376 H 25/11/18 City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade) Bradford Halifax 3

39.28 376 H 21/09/19 A and B grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

39.41 373 H 07/07/18 City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet Shipley Pool Halifax 3

39.73 364 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Halifax 2

39.84 361 H 21/07/19 City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free Shipley Halifax 3

40.03 355 H 12/12/21 Halifax SC Christmas Gala Huddersfield Halifax 4

40.24 350 H 25/10/22 Leicester Neptune SC Time Trial Leicester Leicester Ne 4

40.47 344 H 23/09/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

41.07 329 H 24/06/17 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

42.02 307 H 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Halifax 3
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42.02 307 H 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Halifax 3

42.21 303  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

42.70 293 H 08/07/17 City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Halifax 3

42.72 292 H 16/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Halifax 3

42.73 292 H 11/12/16 City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet Bradford Halifax 3

42.90 289 H 02/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Halifax 2

43.65 274  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

45.83 237 H 03/09/15 Halifax Club Galas 4 Halifax  4

48.22 203 H 23/04/15 Halifax Club Galas 2 Halifax  4

48.84 195  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Halifax 3

51.04 171 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

52.15 160 H 18/12/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax  4

54.52 140 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

54.95 137 H 01/05/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4

55.29 135  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Halifax 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.96 417 F 28/01/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Coalville Leicester Ne 2

37.52 432 H 28/01/23 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23 Coalville Leicester Ne 2

40.24 350 H 25/10/22 Leicester Neptune SC Time Trial Leicester Leicester Ne 4

37.01 450 H 09/10/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions Leeds Brighouse 2

37.07 448 H 03/07/22 Halifax Club Gala Huddersfield Halifax 4

40.03 355 H 12/12/21 Halifax SC Christmas Gala Huddersfield Halifax 4

37.21 443 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Halifax 2

37.45 434 H 10/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Halifax 2

37.63 428 H 18/09/21 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

37.16 444  24/07/21 Viking Sprints 2021 Leeds  3

38.22 408 H 19/12/19 Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials Halifax Halifax 4

37.55 431 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Halifax 2

37.99 416 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Halifax 2

39.28 376 H 21/09/19 A and B grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

39.84 361 H 21/07/19 City of Bradford Summer Sprint with the Free Shipley Halifax 3

38.91 387  08/06/19 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet Leeds Halifax 3

39.28 376 H 25/11/18 City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade) Bradford Halifax 3

37.80 422 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Halifax 2

37.93 418 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Halifax 2

38.26 407 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

39.41 373 H 07/07/18 City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet Shipley Pool Halifax 3

38.65 395  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

39.14 380 H 06/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

39.73 364 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Halifax 2

40.47 344 H 23/09/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

42.70 293 H 08/07/17 City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Halifax 3

41.07 329 H 24/06/17 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

42.21 303  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Halifax 3

42.02 307 H 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Halifax 3

42.73 292 H 11/12/16 City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet Bradford Halifax 3

42.90 289 H 02/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Halifax 2

42.72 292 H 16/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Halifax 3

43.65 274  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

45.83 237 H 03/09/15 Halifax Club Galas 4 Halifax  4

48.84 195  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Halifax 3

48.22 203 H 23/04/15 Halifax Club Galas 2 Halifax  4
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48.22 203 H 23/04/15 Halifax Club Galas 2 Halifax  4

52.15 160 H 18/12/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax  4

51.04 171 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

54.52 140 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

55.29 135  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Halifax 3

54.95 137 H 01/05/14 Halifax Club Galas 1-6 Halifax Halifax 4
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